1
RH1014M
Quad Precision
Operational Amplifier
A
U
G
W

6
RH1014M
Microcircuit Part Numbering System
5962  -  94  XXX  ZZ  B  Y  Y
Dwg No in
That FY
Type NoFed Stock Class
Designator
(Microcircuits)
Lead
Finish
*
Package
Designator
Class Designator or Quality Level
  1.2.1, MIL-STD-883 .................... M
  MIL-M-38510 ....................... B or S
Rad
Hard
Identifier
Last 2 Digits
of FY in
Which the
Dwg No was
Assigned
* For existing MIL-M-38510 associated detail specification sheet, the "Last 2 Digits of FY" and drawing number will consist of first two digits of MIL-M-38510
(i.e., 38) followed by the three digit identifier assigned to the detail sheet (i.e., g/339).
Operational Amplifiers
Generic SMD 5962-
LT®1001AMH, J8 8773803GA, PA
LT1001MH, J8 8773801GA, PA
LT1002AMJ 8771501CA
LT1006AMH, J8 8993301MGA, PA
LT1006MH, J8 8993302MGA, PA
LT1007AMH, J8 8757801GA, PA
LT1012AMH, D 9084202MGA, PA
LT1012MH, D 9084201MGA, PA
LT1013AMH, J8 8876001GA, PA
LT1013MH, J8 8876002GA, PA
LT1014AMJ 8967701CA
LT1014MJ 8967702CA
LT1028AMH, J8 8862202GA, PA
LT1028MH, J8 8862201GA, PA
LT1037AMH, J8 8856701GA, PA
LT1055AMH 8997601GA
LT1055MH 8997603GA
LT1056AMH 8997602GA
LT1056MH 8997604GA
LT1057AMH, J8 9081701MGA, PA
LT1057MH, J8 9081702MGA, PA
LT1058AMJ, L 8989701CA, XA
LT1058MJ 8989702CA
LT1078AMH 9163204MGA
LT1078AMJ8 9163206MPA
LT1078MH 9163203MGA
LT1078MJ8 9163203MPA
LT1079AMJ 9163202MCA
LT1079MJ 9163201MCA
LT1124AMJ8 9323804MPA
LT1124MJ8 9323802MPA
LT1125AMJ 9323803MCA
LT1125MJ 9323801MCA
LT1172MJ8 9207901MPA
LTC1051MH, J8 9460001MGA, PA
LTC1051AMH, J8 9460002MGA, PA
LTC1052MJ8, H, J 8978201PA, GA, CA
High Speed Op Amps
Generic SMD 5962-
LT1022AMH 8962201GA
LT1022MH 8962202GA
LT1028AMH, J8 8862202GA, PA
LT1028MH, J8 8862201GA, PA